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	Sept
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	
	1
	7
	14
	21
	28
	5
	12
	19
	2
	9
	16
	23
	30
	7
	14

	AUTUMN
	UNIT A
Belonging

UNIT E
We Listen To God’s Word At Mass
	UNIT E
We Listen To God’s Word At Mass

UNIT C
Advent



	
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar

	
	4
	11
	18
	25
	1
	8
	22
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29

	SPRING
	UNIT D 
Christmas

UNIT B
Reconciliation 
	UNIT F 
Lent

UNIT H 
Holy Week



	
	April
	May
	June
	July

	
	9
	26
	3
	10
	17
	24
	7
	14
	21
	28
	5
	12
	19

	SUMMER
	UNIT I 
Easter

UNIT J
The Eucharist
	UNIT K 
Pentecost

UNIT G 
Prayer
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